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2016 Southern Star 12U Upper Tuesday

74 Lake Crystal Black

76 TCU Silver
75 TCU Black
77 Fairmont
78 Jackson
May 24, 2016
80 Jefferson3  6:00 7:30
77  Tourtelintte 6:00 7:30
75 LeCenter 1 6:00 7:30
78 Jackson 1 6:00 7:30
81 Bye 6:00 7:30
June 14, 2016
79  Welcome 1 6:00 7:30
81 Jefferson3  6:00 7:30
150 Bye 6:00 7:30
74  AbbottPark 6:00 7:30
82 St Paul's2 6:00 7:30
July 12, 2016
74  Abbott Park 6:00 7:30
82 Bye 6:00 7:30
76 LeCenter 1 6:00 7:30
80  Jefferson 3 6:00 7:30
T Tonrtellntte 6:00 7:30

77
80
76
81
74

79
78
75
77
80

82
74
150
81
78

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
VS
VA
Vs

79 MCW #2

82 New Ulm Red
81 New Ulm Blue

80 New Ulm White
150 Bye Upper 12 T

May 31, 2016
79  Welcome 1
75 LeCenter
78 St. James
82 Jefferson 3
150 Bye

June 21, 2016

81 St. Pauls 2
150 Bye

74  Abbott Park
82  Jefferson 3
76 LeCenter 1

July 19. 2016

79  Welcome 1
76 LeCenter 1
80 Bye

77  Hands Park
Th St. Jamers
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June 7, 2016

vs 75  Tourtellotte 6:00
vs 78 Jackson 1 6:00
vs 81 Jefferson 3 6:00
vs 150 Bye 6:00
vs 74 LCWM 3 6:00
June 28, 2016
vs 79 Welcome 6:00
vs 74 Abbott Park  6:00
vs 78 Jackson 6:00
vs 76 LeCenter 1 6:00
vs 77 Cardinal Park 1 6:00
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2016 Southern Star 12U Upper Thursday

79 MCW #2
78 Jackson
77 Fairmont
74 Lake Crystal Black

May 26, 2016 June 2. 2016 June 9, 2016
74 vs 79 Welcome 1 6:00 7:30 78 vs 74 LCWM 3 6:00 7:30 74 vs 77 Cardinal Park 1 6:00 7:30
78 vs 77 HandsPark 6:00 7:30 79 vs 77 HandsPark 6:00 7:30 79 vs 78  Jackson 1 6:00 7:30

June 16, 2016 June 23, 2016 June 30, 2016
Make up 74 vs 78 Jackson 6:00 7:30 78 vs 79  Welcome 6:00 7:30
Date 79 vs 77 Fairmont 6:00 7:30 77 vs 74 LCWM 6:00 7:30
July 7, 2016 July 14, 2016
79 vs 74 LCWM 6:00 7:30 Make Up

77 vs 78 Jackson 6:00 7:30 Date



